
#3 Matt Cox D;6-5

#3 M. Cox D;6-4

#1 P. Williams D;7-3

#1 P. Williams D;9-3

B. Gordon D;8-2

#3 M. Cox D;4-0

#2 T. Hook D;3-2;TB1

#2 T. Hook

N. Budeski

#6 A. Baza

#3 M. Cox D;8-3

B. Gordon D;4-1

#5 L. Vendrell

C. Hartzell

#1 P. Williams
#1 Patrick Williams (ASU) (0-0)

BYE

BYE

Cyle Hartzell (Ore) (0-0)

#5 Luis Vendrell (Stan) (0-0)

BYE

Brett Gordon (CSUF) (0-0)

#4 Eddie Dahlen (PSU) (0-0)

#3 Matt Cox (Cal Poly) (0-0)

Kevin Jones (UC Davis) (0-0)

BYE

#6 Anthony Baza (Cal Bake) (0-0)

Nick Budeski (BSU) (0-0)

BYE

BYE

#2 Tony Hook (Or St) (0-0)

#2 Tony Hook D;7-6

#6 A. Baza D;4-2

#6 A. Baza D;4-3

Brett Gordon (CSUF)

#5 L. Vendrell M;13-4

#2 Tony Hook (Or St)
#2 T. Hook D;5-2

Brett Gordon D;8-7;TB2
#5 L. Vendrell

B. Gordon

C. Hartzell

#5 L. Vendrell D;5-2

#6 A. Baza D;11-9

N. Budeski
BYE

Nick Budeski (BSU)

#4 E. Dahlen

#6 Anthony Baza (Cal Bake)

K. Jones

#5 Luis Vendrell (Stan)

BYE

Cyle Hartzell (Ore)
BYE

BYE

BYE

Kevin Jones (UC Davis)

#4 Eddie Dahlen (PSU)

BYE

BYE

BYE

149

 

 

 

7

 

 

 

8

30

31

33

32

87

88

158

Third Place

Fifth Place

 

64

65

 

 

 

 

 

142

89

90
122

121

141

Champion

1st-12;2nd-10;3rd-9;
4th-7;5th-6;6th-4;
Each fall, forfeit, default,
disqualification-2;
each advancement in
championship round-1;
each advancement in
consolation round-1/2;
tech fall (w/ near fall)-1 1/2;
tech fall (w/o near fall)-1;
major decision-1;
bye followed by a win
in championship-1;
bye followed by a win
in consolation-1/2.

Team Scoring:

SESSION 1 SESSION 2 SESSION 4

SESSION 2 SESSION 3SESSION 1

2004 PAC-10 Championships
29 February - 1 March 2004

Official Bracketing System of the NWCA
Kreider PC Tournaments, LLC - InTournament


